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ARQUE 2024

ARPERTURA

DE PUERTAS

1:00 P.M.

© DE NOVIEMBRE

PARQUE
SIMON
BOLIVAR

ESCENARIO PLAZA

U 0 O U £ W W

:00 P.M.
55 P.M.
:50 P.M.
55 P.M.
:50 P.M.
:00 P.M.
20 P.M.

VICTIMIZED (DISTRITAL)
LOATHSOME FAITIH (DISTRITAL)
ATFFSKY (DINAMARCA)

STORM OF DARKNESS (DISTRITAL)
HYPOCRISY (SUECIA)

LA PESTILENCIA (INVITADO NACIONAL)

TESTAMENT (usa)

ESCENARIO BIO syEeLecTtrouT

3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

5:10 P.M.
&:15 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

HELLFISIH (DISTRITAL)

FABULAE DRAMATIS (BELGICA)
SACRED REICIH (usa)
HIGIHWAY (DISTRITAL)
DIRKSCHNEIDER (ALEMANIA)

HAGGARD (ALEMANIA)

ESCENARIO ECO syrabionica

3:00 P.M.
3:55 P.M.
U:55 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

L2 2T sl ’N ® &)
Evnesco] ' &= e]h POKER Elcctront RedBull VU

LEGIO INFERI (DISTRITAL)
INSANITY (PASTO)

RAY COYOTE (MEXICO)
S7N (MEXico)

ARDE LA SANGRLE (ARGENTINA)
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ARQUE 2024

ARPERTURA
DE PUERTAS

1:00 P.M.

10 DE NOVIEMBRE

PARQUE
SIMON
BOLIVAR

/7

o

BOGOTA=

ESCENARIO PLAZA

2:00 P.M

2:55 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
U:55 P.M.
6:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.
8:10 P.M.

9:20 P.M.

MICORRIZA SOUNDSYSTEM (DISTRITAL)

LA SANTISIMA VOLADORA (MEXICO)
LA MONKY BAND (DISTRITAL)

QUIQUE NEIR A (CHILE)

THE SELECTER (REINO UNIDO)

MAD TRELE (DISTRITAL)

SUPERLITIO (INVITADO NACIONAL)

TODOS TUS MUERTOS (ARGENTINA)

ESCENARIO BIlO sveEeLecTtrouT

2:30 P.M.
3:25 P.M.
4:20 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:35 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

8:HU0 P.M.

TELEGRAFO (DISTRITAL)

PEZ ERRANTLE (DISTRITAL)
BUITRES (URUGUAY)

STUCK IN THE SOUND (FRANCIA)
STAY WAY (DISTRITAL)

IKRAIKEN (INVITADO NACIONAL)

DORO (ALEMANIA)

ESCENARIO ECO &y rabionica

2:30 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:40 P.M.

&:50 P.M.

o i r T Y \ ol &) |
%% elb  POKER' Eletrolt RedBull Ty

KITSUGAKI (RIONEGRO)

ENTRECO (cALl)

MARGARITAS PODRIDAS (MEXICO)
MAD SIN (ALEMANIA)

OSTIA PUTA (ESPANA)

pulep:
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K, ARQUE 2024

APERTURA

DE PUERTAS

1:00 P.M.

11 DE NOVIEMBRE

PARQUE
SIMON
BOLIVAR
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BOGOTA=

ESCENARIO PLAZA

2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:05 P.M.

G:10 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

8:10 P.M.

9:20 P.M.

DELASIERRA (DISTRITAL)

BURNING CARAVAN (DISTRITAL)

FIDEL NADAL (ARGENTINA)

INSPECTOR (MEXICO)

MORTIS Y LOS DESALMADOS (DISTRITAL)
DOCTOR KRAPULA (INVITADO NACIONAL)
LOS TOREROS MUERTOS (ESPANA)

MAGO DE OZ (ESPANA)

ESCENARIO BIO sveEeLecTroLIT

2:30 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:35 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
7:35 P.M.
8:H0 P.M.

GABRIELA PONCLE (DISTRITAL)

BOCA DE SERPIENTLE (DISTRITAL)

ERUCA SATIVA (ARGENTINA)

NICOLAS Y LOS FUMADORES (DISTRITAL)
LEON BENAVENTE (ESPANA)

FABIANA CANTILO (ARGENTINA)

AUSTIN TV (MEXico)

ESCENARIO ECO syrabionica

2:55 P.M.
3:50 P.M.
Y4:U5 P.M.
5:4H0 P.M.
&:4HO P.M.

LINDA HABITANTLE (DISTRITAL)
LOS MALKAVIAN (MEDELLIN)
LILITIH (MEDELLIN)

BURANA POLAIR (DISTRITAL)
LOST ACAPRPULCO (MEXICO)

pulep: SID294
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